Sondra Sang       07/07/05
Laura  Su            07/07/05
Ken  Lin for         07/07/05
E
U
2002/95/E
C
E

E: For E type
Amphenol
PNS-17KPART NUMBER SYSTEM
Amphenol East Asia Limited
Rev. D
Sheet 1 Of 1
Bracket Options
0: Without insulator support
1: With insulator support
Flange Mounting Option
0: 3.05mm clear hole
1: #4-40 threaded hole
2: #4-40 threaded hole
with #4-40UNC screwlock
installed
3: #4-40 threaded hole
with #4-40UNC screwlock
bulk-packed
4: M3 threaded hole
5: M3 threaded hole with M3
screwlock installed
6: #4-40 threaded hole with
M2.6 screwlock bulk-packed
7: #4-40 threaded screwlock
clinched-mount installed
�
G17K XX XX XXX XX
Contact Style
0: Receptacle
1: Plug
Arthur Huang
Arthur Huang